Program /Planning / Time schedule 2nd/3rd Grade (Saturday/Sunday)

Saturday Agility

Course Walking 2 x 10 min.
Competion

Course Walking 10 min.
Competion

Course Walking/ lunch break
Competion

Course Walking 2 x 10 min.

Competion

Sunday Jumping

Course Walking 2 x 10 min.
Competion

Course Walking 2 x 10 min.
Competion

Course Walking /lunch break

Competion

Country final Agility

Individual final Agility

8:00-8:20
8:20-11:20
11.20-11:30
11:30-13:00
13:00-13:45
13:45-15:15
15:15-15:35

15:35-18:35

8:00-8:20

8:20-10:20

10.20-10:40

10:40-12:40

12:40-13:30

12:40-13:30
13:30-15:30

ring 1 / Blue Happy Dog

Judge Ron van Straten
GROUP A
GROUP B
GROUP A
GROUP B
GROUP C
GROUP C
GROUP D
GROUP D
GROUP E
GROUP F
GROUP E
GROUP F

ring 1 / Blue Happy Dog

Judge Ron van Straten
GROUP B
GROUP A
GROUP B
GROUP A
GROUP D
GROUP C
GROUP D
GROUP C
GROUP F
GROUP E
GROUP F
GROUP E

ring 3 / Green
Judge Adri van den Bosch

ring 1 / Blue Happy Dog
Judge Toshiyuki Oba

Prize giving ceremony

ring 2 / Orange
Judge Peter Kindle

GROUP C
GROUP D
GROUP C
GROUP D
GROUP E
GROUP E
GROUP F
GROUP F
GROUP A
GROUP B
GROUP A
GROUP B

ring 2 / Orange
Judge Peter Kindle

GROUP D
GROUP C
GROUP D
GROUP C
GROUP F
GROUP E
GROUP F
GROUP E
GROUP B
GROUP A
GROUP B
GROUP A

ring 3 / Green
Judge Gabi Steppan

GROUP E
GROUP F
GROUP E
GROUP F
GROUP A
GROUP A
GROUP B
GROUP B
GROUP C
GROUP D
GROUP C
GROUP D

ring 3 / Green
Judge Gabi Steppan

GROUP F
GROUP E
GROUP F
GROUP E
GROUP B
GROUP A
GROUP B
GROUP A
GROUP D
GROUP C
GROUP D
GROUP C

Times mentioned are estimations! Please check regularly the progress in the rings. You are responsible yourself that you are in the right ring on time.



